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220 V ± %20, 50 Hz, 24 VDC, 24 VAC

<2 VA (50 mA circiut)

RS485
 
Relay 1: 1xNO+NC 8A,230V AC

+5 VDC

0-5 VDC

48x96x128 mm (LP1)

96x48x128 mm (LP2)

45x90 mm (LP1)

90x45 mm (LP2)

-10ºC ... +80ºC

0ºC ... +80ºC

Potentiometric or 0-5 VDC

Relay 2: 1xNO+NC 8A,230V AC

Relay 3: 1xNO+NC 8A,230V AC

Power supply

Power consumption (without load)

Communication

Output type

Mechanical dimensions

Sensor supply voltage

Operating temperature 

Input voltage   

Input

Panel dimensions

Storage temperature

@

OP-LP1 / LP2

Potentiometer Input

Distance / Position

Measuring and Control Device

• 12 bit analog / digital convertor

• Offset adjustment feature

• Screen filter

• Hysteresis setting

• Max. 200 kHz

• With microprocessor

PV

RUN

PRG

PRG
CAL

CAL ERR OUT1 OUT2 OUT3

SV

96 mm

12.3 mm 115.7mm48 mm

13

24 12

0-5V INPUT

GND

In

NO

NO

NO

220 V

50 Hz

SET1

SET2

SET3

1

220 V

50 Hz

SET1

SET2

SET3

No

No

No

24

In

0V

+5V

Potentiometer

Please note: The specifications and information in this datasheet may not cover all special demands arising from specific applications. Therefore, they do not constitute a comprehensive description of the product

properties. OPKON accepts no responsibility for damages resulting from the improper application of our products. The user is responsible for ensuring that the products used are suitable for their own application.

Technical Specifications

Mechanical Specifications


